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5 HP Single Stage Stationary

5E60VAD
C5E60VAD (cont’d)
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PART NUMBER 
SSF-953-ZN 
CAC-22-2 
SSF-8113-ZN 
CAC-2-1
CAC-362-1 
SSP-9401 
SSP-7812
SS-8553
SSP-7811
C-BT-224
SS-391
C-PU-2868 
SUDL-65 
CAC-4205 
MO-3022-1 
DAC-52
SSF-928
Z-CAC-4221-3 
SS-3222-CD 
CAC-95
TIA-4150
GA-370
SSF-985-ZN 
SSF-8150 
CAC-1003 
SSV-6
SSF-8150
SS-2707
*
SSW-7367
SS-2110
CAC-437-2 
CAC-357-1 
SSF-3152 
CAC-4029

DESCRIPTION
Self Tapping Screw (4 used)
Belt guard
Lock nut
Bracket
Belt guard closure
Connector
Nut-sleeve assembly (2 used)
Connector
Nut-sleeve assembly
Poly-V belt
Set screw
Motor pulley
Key 3/16" x 3/16" x 1 1/4"
Cord Assembly
Motor
Pressure release tube
Cap screw 5/16"-18-1" (4 used)
Pressure switch
Pipe plug
Manifold
Safety valve
Gauge
Screw (3 used)
Nut 5/16”-18 (8 used)
Isolator Washer (4 used)
Globe valve
Hex Nut
Drain valve
Tank
Strain Relief
Nipple
Check valve
Outlet tube
Cap screw 5/16"-18 x 3/4" (4 used)
Compressor pump assembly
(Includes key no. 43 and 47 thru 78, inclusive)
(Replacement pump is AC-0171- See Pumps Tab)

*Non-serviceable part
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https://www.allpartsinc.com/cac-4029-pump-assembly.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/use-replacement-part-n076027-ac-0171.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/screw-313-18x-750-h-ssf-3152.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/check-valve-1-2-npt-x-1-2-cfpt-high-temp-cac-437-2.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/nipple-galv-3-8-x-3-ss-2110.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/bushing-strain-relief-ssw-7367.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1-4-tank-drain-pedcock-ss-2707.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/ssf-8150-nut.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/valve-globe-200-psi-ssv-6.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/isololator-washer-cac-1003.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/ssf-8150-nut.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/guage-can-200psi-1-4-z-ga-370.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/valve-safety-150-25-tia-4150.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/pipe-plug-1-4-npt-ss-3222-cd.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/z-cac-4221-3-switch-on-off-pressure-110-125-1-4-mpt.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/screw-313-18x-875-h-ssf-928.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3-16-motor-shaft-drive-key-sudl-65.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/c-bt-224-poly-v6-multi-ribbed-belt.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/nut-sleeve-assembly-1-4-ssp-7811.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1-4-tube-x-1-8-npt-str-fitting-ss-8553.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/nut-with-sleeve-1-2-compression-ssp-7812.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/connector-body-straight-with-compression-ssp-9401.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/replacement-part-cac-362-1-cac-362.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/replacement-part-cac-2-1-cac-2.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/replacement-part-cac-22-2-cac-22-1.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/screw-10x-625-hhw-s-ssf-953-zn.html



